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https://www.nta.go.jp/about/organization/
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©This "SAKE Breweries Map" onl\{)indicates
the factories which hope to publish.

@Please contact the manufacturer before
visiting the manufacturing site, as there
are precautions to be taken from the
standpoint of hygiene and safety.

©Please contact the brewery beforehand
to inquire about languages spoken other
than English or Chinese.

A OThe sightseeing locations on the map

\ J accompanied br illustrations indicate

h o [ ik the locations of the “World Heritage
Sites” as adopted by the UNESCO
General Assembly.

©Unauthorized copying and replication of
N this "SAKE Breweries Map" are strictly

] prohibited. ALL rights reserved.

Created by: Hiroshima Regional Taxation Bureau
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@ :There is a shop on the premises
% :Visit to the brewery---Possible
Y¢: Visit to the brewery---Reservation
O:English and Chinese spoken

— :No English or Chinese spoken

Phone

Municipality
Wakasa Town
Chizu Town
Tottori City

Misasa Town
Kurayoshi City
Hokuei Town
Kotoura Town
Houki Town
Kofu Town
Yonago City
Sakaiminato City

@ OTA SHUZOJO

@ Suwa Shuzo Co.,Ltd.

@ Nakagawa Brewery Co.,LTD

@ Yamane Brewery Co.,Ltd.

@ FUJIl SHUZO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
(® GENSUI SHUZO KANNONGURA
@ UMETSUSHUZO CO..LTD.

@ OTANI SHUZO CO..LTD.

© Kume-Zakura Sake Brewery Corp.
{® OIWA SHUZO CO..LTD.
mINATA HONTEN CO.,LTD.

(P Chiyomusubi Sake Brewery

BENTEN-MUSUME
Suwaizumi

Inabatsuru
HIOKIZAKURA

MISASA MASAMUNE
GENSUI DAIGINJO
OHENNOSAKE HURRAH
TAKAISAMI

YAGO

SYUHOU IWAIZUMI

JUNMAI GINJO INATAHIME GOURIKI  0859-29-1108
Chiyomusubi Junmai Ginjyo Goriki 50 0859-42-3191

Shop Visit Egish Chinese
0858-82-0611
0858-75-0618
0857-24-9330
0857-85-0730
0858-43-0856
0858-22-4056
0858-37-2008
0858-53-0111
0859-68-6555
0859-75-2404
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