

HIROSHIMA REGIONAL TAXATION **BUREAU HOMEPAGE**

https://www.nta.go.jp/about/organization/ hiroshima/sake/index.htm

National Road

AS OF SEPTEMBER 30,2021

AS OF SEPTEMBER 30,2021

Othis "SAKE Breweries Map" only indicates the factories which hope to publish.

Please contact the manufacturer before visiting the manufacturing site, as there are precautions to be taken from the standpoint of hygiene and safety.

Please contact the brewery beforehand to inquire about languages spoken other than English or Chinese.

Othe sightseeing locations on the map accompanied by illustrations indicate the locations of the "World Heritage Sites" as adopted by the UNESCO General Assembly.

Unauthorized copying and replication of this "SAKE Breweries Map" are strictly prohibited. ALL rights reserved.

Created by: Hiroshima Regional Taxation Bureau

Created by: Hiroshima Regional Taxation Bureau



- ★: Visit to the brewery…Possible
- ☆: Visit to the brewery...Reservation
- ○: English and Chinese spoken
- -: No English or Chinese spoken

Municipality	Factory	Main brand	Phone	Shop	Visit	English spoken	Chinese spoken
Wakasa Town	1) OTA SHUZOJO	BENTEN-MUSUME	0858-82-0611		\Rightarrow	\circ	-
Chizu Town	2 Suwa Shuzo Co.,Ltd.	Suwaizumi	0858-75-0618			_	_
Tottori City	Nakagawa Brewery Co.,LTD	Inabatsuru	0857-24-9330		\Rightarrow	_	- 1
	4 Yamane Brewery Co.,Ltd.	HIOKIZAKURA	0857-85-0730			_	_
Misasa Town	5 FUJII SHUZO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	MISASA MASAMUNE	0858-43-0856			_	-
Kurayoshi City	6 GENSUI SHUZO KANNONGURA	GENSUI DAIGINJO	0858-22-4056		$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$	_	_
Hokuei Town	7 UMETSUSHUZO CO.,LTD.	OHENNOSAKE HURRAH	0858-37-2008		\Rightarrow	-	-
Kotoura Town	8 OTANI SHUZO CO.,LTD.	TAKAISAMI	0858-53-0111		\Rightarrow	_	_
Houki Town	Sume-Zakura Sake Brewery Corp.	YAGO	0859-68-6555		$\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$	_	-
Kofu Town	(I) OIWA SHUZO CO.,LTD.	SYUHOU IWAIZUMI	0859-75-2404		\Rightarrow	_	_
Yonago City	II) INATA HONTEN CO.,LTD.	JUNMAI GINJO INATAHIME GOURIKI	0859-29-1108		\Rightarrow	\bigcirc	_
Sakaiminato City	Chiyomusubi Sake Brewery	Chiyomusubi Junmai Ginjyo Goriki 50	0859-42-3191		\Rightarrow	\circ	_